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Date: 11/06/2018
Semester - [

Programs

“Commencement of First Semester SE (o BE

Finalization of Seminar/Project batches & Topic presentation

Date Day
18 June 2018 Monday -
02 July 2018 Monday
SJuly 2018 Thursday )

Display Wf\%ﬂﬁﬁ)’vxﬁcnd;mcc

9to 12 July 2018

Monday to Thursday

Feedback of students - |

13 July 2018 Friday Display of final Seminar & Project topics and guide allotment
30 July 2018 Monday Presentation of Synopsis of project, Seminar Presentation
6 Aug 2018 Monday B 1)is;\141) of Cumulative Attendance, Tentative Commencement of First

Semester FIE & Welcome function of FE

8o 10 Aug 2018

Wed to Friday

Unit Test |

131017 Aug 2018 | Monday to Friday Feedback of students - [I
15 Aug 2018 Wednesday Independence Day
16 Aug 2018 Thursday Display of Unit Test I Results
201024 Aug 2018 | Monday to Friday | Industry Visi
30 Aug 2018 Thursday Inauguration of ACES & Second Year Welcome function
1 Sept 2018 Saturday Parent Teacher Association Meeting
5 Sept 2018 Wednesday Teachers Day, Display of Cumulative Attendance & Provisional
Detention list
5to 7 Sept 2018 Wed. to Friday Unit Test 11
10to 14 Sept 2018 | Monday to Friday Guest/Expert Lecture
1110 14 Sept 2018 | Monday to Friday Project Presentation Demo |
14 Sept 2018 Friday Display of Unit Test Il Results
17 Sept 2018 Monday Engineers Day (Technical Event)
21 Sept 2018 Friday Final detention list
2410 27 Sept 2018 | Monday to Thursday | Internal POE/OE with submission of Journal files
28 Sept 2018 Friday Final submission of Term-work and End of instruction forl* Semester
5 Oct 2018 Friday Submission of BE Project-1 Report with Demno-l
1t012 Oct 2018 Monday to Saturday | Tentative Practical/Qral Exam
22 Oct 2018 Monday Tentative Starting of Theory Exam
03 to 15 Dec 2018 | Monday to Friday STTP/FDP
- | (Two week)
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Academic Year: 2018-19 Semester - 11
Date |  Day [ Programs
10 December 2018 Monday Commencement 2nd Semester
10 to 14 December 2018 Monday to Friday Sports Week |
15 December 2018 Saturday Annual Gathering
04 January 2019 Friday HOD's feedback |
07 January 2019 Monday Display of Attendance |
07 to 11 January 2019 Monday to Friday Feedback of Students - |
10 January 2019 Tuesday Scminar and Project Progress
_ * i Rewiew
26 January 2019 Saturday Republic Day
05 February 2019 Tuesday Display of Cumulative Attendance
6 to 8 February 2019 | Wednesday to Friday | Unit Test I |
13 February 2019 Wednesday Result Display - Unit Test |
11 to 15 February 2019 Monday to Friday Feedback of Students - II
23 February 2019 Saturday Parel?ts teacher association |
] - meeting _]‘
Start procedure for Best Outgoing |
25 February 2019 Monday Students (College/Department) |
28 February 2019 Thursday ggi‘g)“al Science Day (Spectrum |
o Display of Attendance and |
05 March 2019 Tuesday Provisional detention list |
|
6 to 8 March 2019 Wednesday to Friday | Unit Test II i
11 March 2019 Monday Project and Seminar Presentation
15 March 2019 Friday Result Display - Unit Test Il
15 March 2019 Friday Declare Best Outgoing Students ,
- == bl
18 March 2019 Monday and Final Detention List i
01- 20 April 2019 Mordayto Friday | Jon auve Oral/Practical
Examination
22 April 2019 Monday Tentapve _startmg of Theory
Examination
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